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HUMMUS

PICKLED VEGETABLES

BEET RAS AL HANOUT,  WALNUT SALAD

BUTTERNUT SQUASH QUINOA SALAD

BELUGA LENTIL ,  GRILLED ZUCCHINI ,  HAZELNUTS,  

SAFFRON ROASTED CAULIFLOWER SALAD

RAINBOW CARROT SALAD

STUFFED GRAPE LEAVES

        

COLD MEZZE

$3.25/$9.00

$4.25/$8.00

$14

$14

PISTACHIO BAKLAVA (1  PIECE,  3  PIECE)

ALMOND PASTE BAKLAVA (2 PIECE,  4 PIECE)

APRICOT,  WALNUT & CHOCOLATE RUGELACH (6 PACK)

RASPBERRY,  ALMOND & CHOCOLATE RUGELACH

(6PACK)

SWEETS

COMPOSED SALADS $14.75+

BEET RAS AL HANOUT ,  YAM, RED ONION, WALNUT,  RED WINE

VINAIGRETTE & FETA,  SERVED OVER ROMAINE

SAFFRON ROASTED CAULIFLOWER ,  GREEN OLIVES,  RAISINS,  CHERRY

TOMATOES,  CITRUS VINAIGRETTE,  MANCHEGO, SERVED OVER SPINACH

BUTTERNUT SQUASH AND QUINOA ,  PEPITAS,  DRY CRANBERRY

POMEGRANATE VINAIGRETTE & MANCHEGO, SERVED OVER ARUGULA

BELUGA LENTIL,  SLOW ROASTED CELERIAC,  HAZELNUTS,  FRESH GINGER,

RED ONION, AND BELL PEPPERS,  GOAT CHEESE,  SHERRY HAZELNUT

VINAIGRETTE,  SERVED OVER SPINACH

RAINBOW CARROT ,  SPICED WITH OUR SPECIAL BLEND INCLUDING

CINNAMON AND CLOVE,  TOSSED WITH PLUMP CRIMSON RAISINS,LEMON-

GARLIC VINAIGRETTE & FETA SERVED OVER ARUGULA 

+$6.50

+$6.50

+$8.50

+$11 .50

+$12.00

+$9.00

FALAFEL (6 PIECES) +  TAHINI

CHEESE-STUFFED FALAFEL (2 PIECES) +  TAHINI

CHICKEN SHISHLIK

SHAWARMA-SPICED LAMB SIRLOIN

GRILLED SALMON

LEMON-SAFFRON GRILLED SHRIMP

ADD-ON TO ANY SALAD

3770 PIEDMONT AVENUE * ORDER ONLINE: POMELLAOAKLAND.COM * OR CALL US: (510) 250-9215 * OPEN 11-8 EVERYDAY

Available in 1-cup and 1-pint sizes.

HOUSE MADE PITA

TZATZIKI  SAUCE

AMBA (PICKLED MANGO SAUCE)

YOGURT-TAHINI 

TAHINI

SCHUG (RAW GREEN HOT SAUCE)

HARISSA (ROASTED AND DRIED RED CHILIS)  

FETA

SIDES

$2.50 EACH

$2.00/$4.00

$2.00/$4.00

$2.00/$4.00

$2.00/$4.00

$2.00/$4.00

$2.00/$4.00

$2.25/$4.25

Sauces available in 1/4 cup and 1/2 cup sizes.

DATE COOKIES (PACKAGE OF 6)

SEASONAL PANNA COTTA 

MILKY (CHOCOLATE PUDDING WITH WHIPPED CREAM)

HALVA (PISTACHIO)

$7.50

$7.50

$7.50

$7.50

ASK ABOUT OUR WEEKLY DESSERT SPECIALS!



$17.50

$18.50

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

$19.00

$17.75

POMEGRANATE EGGPLANT

CHICKEN SHISHLIK

SHAWARMA-SPICED LAMB SIRLOIN

LAMB KEFTA

GRILLED SALMON

LEMON-SAFFRON GRILLED SHRIMP

FRIED CAULIFLOWER TOSSED IN TAHINI

RICE PLATE

SAFFRON:  Rice, grilled vegetables & yogurt-tahini sauce.

MAJADRA: Rice & lentils, fried onion, pine nuts, yogurt-tahini
sauce.

CHOICE OF:

$6.50

$6.50

$7.50

$7.25

$8.00

$8.50

$11 .50

$11 .00

$12.00

$9.00

$4.50

$4.50

$5.00

FALAFEL (6 PIECES) +  TAHINI SAUCE

CHEESE-STUFFED FALAFEL (2 PIECES) +  TAHINI SAUCE

POMEGRANATE EGGPLANT + YOGURT TAHINI SAUCE

FRIED CAULIFLOWER TOSSED IN TAHINI

FRIED BRUSSELS W/ PAGE MANDARIN

CHICKEN SHISHLIK (MARINATED CHICKEN BREAST)

SHAWARMA-SPICED LAMB SIRLOIN

LAMB KEFTA + YOGURT TAHINI SAUCE 

GRILLED SALMON

LEMON-SAFFRON GRILLED SHRIMP (6 PIECES)

SIDE OF GRILLED VEGETABLES

SIDE OF RICE

SIDE OF FRIES

HOT MEZZE

$17.50

$18.75

VEGETABLE TAGINE WITH COUSCOUS,

BUTTERNUT SQUASH, CHERMOULA SAUCE

 

CHICKEN TAGINE WITH COUSCOUS,  

CHERMOULA SAUCE

TAGINES & STEWS

$17.25

$17.25

$18.75

$20.00

FALAFEL (6 PIECES) +  TAHINI

CHEESE-STUFFED FALAFEL (2 PIECES) +  TAHINI

CHICKEN SHISHLIK

SHAWARMA-SPICED LAMB SIRLOIN

HUMMUS PLATE

With olive oil, paprika, parsley, and PINE NUTS
Served with your choice of protein, pickles & pita. 

$16.75

$18.50

 $20.00

$20.00

FALAFEL (  6  PIECES)

CHICKEN SHISHLIK

SHAWARMA-SPICED LAMB SIRLOIN

LAMB KEFTA

LAFA WRAP
All wraps are made with homemade Lafa flatbread, hummus,

cabbage salad, Shirazi, lemon-herb sauce, tahini,
 and your choice of protein.

3770 PIEDMONT AVENUE * ORDER ONLINE: POMELLAOAKLAND.COM * OR CALL US: (510) 250-9215 * OPEN 11-8 EVERYDAY


