COLD MEZZE

Available in 1-cup and 1-pint sizes.		
HUMMUS	\$6.50/\$13	
PICKLED VEGETABLES	\$5/\$10	
BEET RAS AL HANOUT, WALNUT SALAD	\$7/\$14	
BUTTERNUT SQUASH QUINOA SALAD	\$7/\$14	
BELUGA LENTIL, GRILLED ZUCCHINI, HAZELNUTS,	\$7/\$14	
SAFFRON ROASTED CAULIFLOWER SALAD	\$7/\$14	
RAINBOW CARROT SALAD	\$7/\$14	
STUFFED GRAPE LEAVES	\$7.50	

SIDES

Sauces available in 1/4 cup and 1/2 cup sizes.

HOUSE MADE PITA	\$2.50 EACH
TZATZIKI SAUCE	\$2.00/\$4.00
AMBA (PICKLED MANGO SAUCE)	\$2.00/\$4.00
YOGURT-TAHINI	\$2.00/\$4.00
TAHINI	\$2.00/\$4.00
SCHUG (RAW GREEN HOT SAUCE)	\$2.00/\$4.00
HARISSA (ROASTED AND DRIED RED CHILIS)	\$2.00/\$4.00
FETA	\$2.25/\$4.25

COMPOSED SALADS \$14.75+

BEET RAS AL HANOUT, YAM, RED ONION, WALNUT, RED WINE VINAIGRETTE & FETA, SERVED OVER ROMAINE

SAFFRON ROASTED CAULIFLOWER, GREEN OLIVES, RAISINS, CHERRY TOMATOES, CITRUS VINAIGRETTE, MANCHEGO, SERVED OVER SPINACH

BUTTERNUT SQUASH AND QUINOA, PEPITAS, DRY CRANBERRY POMEGRANATE VINAIGRETTE & MANCHEGO, SERVED OVER ARUGULA

BELUGA LENTIL, SLOW ROASTED CELERIAC, HAZELNUTS, FRESH GINGER, RED ONION, AND BELL PEPPERS, GOAT CHEESE, SHERRY HAZELNUT VINAIGRETTE, SERVED OVER SPINACH

RAINBOW CARROT, SPICED WITH OUR SPECIAL BLEND INCLUDING CINNAMON AND CLOVE, TOSSED WITH PLUMP CRIMSON RAISINS, LEMON-GARLIC VINAIGRETTE & FETA SERVED OVER ARUGULA

ADD-ON TO ANY SALAD

FALAFEL (6 PIECES) + TAHINI	+\$6.50
CHEESE-STUFFED FALAFEL (2 PIECES) + TAHINI	+\$6.50
CHICKEN SHISHLIK	+\$8.50
SHAWARMA-SPICED LAMB SIRLOIN	+\$11.50
GRILLED SALMON	+\$12.00
LEMON-SAFFRON GRILLED SHRIMP	+\$9.00

SWEETS

PISTACHIO BAKLAVA (1 PIECE, 3 PIECE)	\$3.25/\$9.00
ALMOND PASTE BAKLAVA (2 PIECE, 4 PIECE)	\$4.25/\$8.00
APRICOT, WALNUT & CHOCOLATE RUGELACH (6	PACK) \$14
RASPBERRY, ALMOND & CHOCOLATE RUGELACH	l \$14
(6PACK)	



DATE COOKIES (PACKAGE OF 6) \$7.50

SEASONAL PANNA COTTA \$7.50

MILKY (CHOCOLATE PUDDING WITH WHIPPED CREAM) \$7.50

HALVA (PISTACHIO) \$7.50

ASK ABOUT OUR WEEKLY DESSERT SPECIALS!

HOT MEZZE

FALAFEL (6 PIECES) + TAHINI SAUCE	\$6.50
CHEESE-STUFFED FALAFEL (2 PIECES) + TAHINI SAUCE	\$6.50
POMEGRANATE EGGPLANT + YOGURT TAHINI SAUCE	\$7.50
FRIED CAULIFLOWER TOSSED IN TAHINI	\$7.25
FRIED BRUSSELS W/ PAGE MANDARIN	\$8.00
CHICKEN SHISHLIK (MARINATED CHICKEN BREAST)	\$8.50
SHAWARMA-SPICED LAMB SIRLOIN	\$11.50
LAMB KEFTA + YOGURT TAHINI SAUCE	\$11.00
GRILLED SALMON	\$12.00
LEMON-SAFFRON GRILLED SHRIMP (6 PIECES)	\$9.00
SIDE OF GRILLED VEGETABLES	\$4.50
SIDE OF RICE	\$4.50
SIDE OF FRIES	\$5.00

RICE PLATE

CHOICE OF:

SAFFRON: Rice, grilled vegetables & yogurt-tahini sauce.

<u>MAJADRA</u>: Rice & lentils, fried onion, pine nuts, yogurt-tahini sauce.

POMEGRANATE EGGPLANT	\$17.50
CHICKEN SHISHLIK	\$18.50
SHAWARMA-SPICED LAMB SIRLOIN	\$20.00
LAMB KEFTA	\$20.00
GRILLED SALMON	\$20.00
LEMON-SAFFRON GRILLED SHRIMP	\$19.00
FRIED CAULIFLOWER TOSSED IN TAHINI	\$17.75

HUMMUS PLATE

With olive oil, paprika, parsley, and PINE NUTS Served with your choice of protein, pickles & pita.

FALAFEL (6 PIECES) + TAHINI	\$17.25
CHEESE-STUFFED FALAFEL (2 PIECES) + TAHINI	\$17.25
CHICKEN SHISHLIK	\$18.75
SHAWARMA-SPICED LAMB SIRLOIN	\$20.00

LAFA WRAP

All wraps are made with homemade Lafa flatbread, hummus, cabbage salad, Shirazi, lemon-herb sauce, tahini, and your choice of protein.

FALAFEL (6 PIECES)	\$16.75
CHICKEN SHISHLIK	\$18.50
SHAWARMA-SPICED LAMB SIRLOIN	\$20.00
LAMB KEFTA	\$20.00

TAGINES & STEWS

VEGETABLE TAGINE WITH COUSCOUS, BUTTERNUT SQUASH, CHERMOULA SAUCE	\$17.50
CHICKEN TAGINE WITH COUSCOUS, CHERMOULA SAUCE	\$18.75

